Torneo delle seconde medie: squadra Quintino/b
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allenatore sig.

cognome

Ardu
Ballabio
Ballarini
Bussadori
Facciotto
Ferraresi
Forino
Gaudio
Giandrini
Lunardi
Morandi
Beriani
Barcelona

nome

Andrea
Lorenzo
Giacomo
Leonardo
Niccolo
Filippo
Filippo
Roberto
Cristiano
Sebastiano
Tacopo
Isac

Bee Jai

Ferraresi Paolo

Ballarini Paolo

data di nascita

12/04/2001
18/04/2001
24/07/2001
08/06/2001
02/03/2001
14/06/2001
19/07/2001
17/05/2001
09/08/2001
28/10/2001
04/06/2001
09/03/2001
19/12/2001

classe

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
IL
1D



